
Ranking Vidisha Pts Total

Today 28-03 May 24 Points

1 Ashray GOHIL M DHR0057 14 June 2011 DHR 550 550

1 Digvijay Singh NARWALIYA M DHR0082 02 September 2012 DHR 550 550

1 Pushkar GIRADKAR M CWA0021 21 March 2011 CWA 550 550

1 Tanay JAISWAL M DHR0086 25 April 2011 DHR 550 550

2 Prafful PATHAK M IDR 440 440

2 Veer KHARE M IDR0078 02 June 2011 IDR 440 440

2 Lakshya PANDEY M GWL0068 20 August 2011 GWL 440 440

2 Uddhav BHARGAVA M DHR0058 07 April 2011 DHR 440 440

2 Kabir KHER M JBP0083 4 April 2011 JBP 440 440

2 Sakar DUBEY M GWL0067 05 March 2011 GWL 440 440

2 Cyrus JAIN M IDR0474 15 August 2011 IDR 440 440

2 Arya BAM M IDR0308 27 February 2012 IDR 440 440

3 Pranjay SACHAN M BPL0200 13 December 2011 BPL 385 385

3 Prayan DHIRANA M SGL0025 15 February 2013 SGL 385 385

3 Swarnim Vikas PANDEY M BPL0252 08 September 2013 BPL 385 385

3 Agam BHANDARI M IDR0359 04 November 2011 IDR 385 385

4 Shaurya KRISHNAN M VDS 330 330

4 Prathavi Singh RAGHUVANSHI M ASK 330 330

4 Amitav MISHRA M BPL0214 01 November 2011 BPL 330 330

4 Bhavya CHADOKAR M IDR0494 03 October 2011 IDR 330 330

4 Yatharth Singh YADAV M DHR0094 18 February 2012 DHR 330 330

4 Param DUBEY M DWS 330 330

4 Samaarthya Deshmukh RAO M IDR0342 30 December 2011 IDR 330 330

4 Luv NAYAK M BPL 330 330

4 Mohammed Azmeer BAIG M IDR0304 22 February 2013 IDR 330 330

5 Shouryaditya MISHRA M BPL 220 220

5 Darshit KUMAR M 31 July 2011 BPL 220 220

5 Aadesh SAMAIYA M VDS 220 220

5 Atharva SAPARE M IDR 220 220

5 Jalaj RAGHUVANSHI M 17 March 2012 SHV 220 220

5 Duranjay SAHU M BPL 220 220

5 Arpan RAGHUWANSHI M GUN 220 220

5 Aryaman KHANDELWAL M SHV 220 220

5 Sudarshan SHARMA M MOR 220 220

5 Om AARYA M BPL0213 16 July 2012 BPL 220 220

5 Atharva PANWAR M IDR0458 23 July 2011 IDR 220 220

5 Siddhanth MISHRA M VDS 220 220

5 Arnav SHARMA M SHV 220 220

5 Yash PANDEY M VDS 220 220

5 Aradhya JAISWAL M IDR0247 14 December 2011 IDR 220 220

5 Aarush KHURASKAR M BPL0296 12 August 2011 BPL 220 220

5 Tanuj HAROD M DHR0090 04 February 2013 DHR 220 220

5 Ranak SHASTRI M DWS0033 10 December 2012 DWS 220 220

5 Manomay YADAV M BPL0209 05 December 2012 BPL 220 220

5 Harshit PATODI M IDR0455 03 July 2011 IDR 220 220

5 Reyansh GUPTA M BPL0165 24 November 2011 BPL 220 220

5 Samarth PANJWANI M KTN0015 04 October 2011 KTN 220 220

6 Naitik LODHI M VDS 110 110

6 Shradheya CHOUDHARAY M DHR0112 17 November 2011 DHR 110 110

BOYS SINGLE - U 15

Player Name Gender MPBA ID Date of Birth District



6 Vivek CHHABRA M SHV 110 110

6 Akhilesh DAMOR M VDS 110 110

6 Vansh DIWAKAR M VDS 110 110

6 Prejal JAIN M DHR 110 110



Ranking Vidisha Pts Total

Today 28-03 May 24 Points

1 Navika SOMANI F IDR0432 28 October 2011 IDR 880 880

2 Kratika PATHAK F BPL0215 08 December 2011 BPL 660 660

2 Avika VERMA F DHR0054 20 April 2011 DHR 660 660

3 Vanadhi CHOUDHARY F UJN0054 05 October 2011 UJN 550 550

3 Priyanshi THAPLIYAL F DWS0042 17 November 2011 DWS 550 550

3 Aarna UPRIT F IDR0315 05 September 2011 IDR 550 550

3 Aarna GHARIA F IDR0345 10 August 2011 IDR 550 550

4 Swasti SHARMA F IDR0324 18 February 2012 IDR 495 495

4 Preksha BHATIA F BPL0186 17 September 2012 BPL 495 495

5 Diva CHOUKSE F IDR0398 01 July 2012 IDR 440 440

5 Anushree AGRAWAL F RGH0017 16 September 2011 RGH 440 440

5 Divyanshi GANDHI F IDR 440 440

5 Arohi FARSOIYA F NSP0022 25 March 2012 NSP 440 440

5 Aarna BATRA F IDR0048 25 July 2011 IDR 440 440

5 Aishvi MISHRA F JBP0082 9 June 2012 JBP 440 440

6 Abhyudaya PAHADIYA F 11 July 2011 IDR 330 330

6 Anveshika DUBEY F DWS0031 04 April 2013 DWS 330 330

6 Devanshi R JAIN F KTN0017 03 September 2013 KTN 330 330

6 Aarohi SHEGAONKAR F 06 April 2011 IDR 330 330

6 Arnika CHOUHAN F RGH0012 11 November 2011 RGH 330 330

GIRLS SINGLE - U15

Player Name Gender MPBA ID Date of Birth District



Ranking Vidisha Pts Total

Today 28-03 May 24 Points

1 Pushkar GIRADKAR M 23 March 2011 CWA 330 330

1 Anirudh Singh CHAUHAN M GWL0071 28 November 2012 GWL 330 330

1 Lakshya PANDEY M GWL0068 20 August 2011 GWL 330 330

1 Uddhav BHARGAVA M DHR0058 07 April 2011 DHR 330 330

1 Tanay JAISWAL M DHR0086 25 April 2011 DHR 330 330

2 Bhavya CHADOKAR M IDR0494 03 October 2011 IDR 275 275

2 Prafful PATHAK M IDR 275 275

2 Ashray GOHIL M DHR0057 14 June 2011 DHR 275 275

2 Agam BHANDARI M IDR0359 04 November 2011 IDR 275 275

2 Samaarthya Deshmukh RAO M IDR0342 30 December 2011 IDR 275 275

2 Cyrus JAIN M IDR0474 15 August 2011 IDR 275 275

2 Amitav MISHRA M BPL0214 01 November 2011 BPL 275 275

2 Pranjay SACHAN M BPL0200 13 December 2011 BPL 275 275

3 Harshit ESKEY M NPM0077 23 September 2011 NPM 247.5 247.5

3 Hardik RAO M 31 January 2011 NPM 247.5 247.5

4 Samarth PANJWANI M KTN0015 04 October 2011 KTN 220 220

4 Shaurya KRISHNAN M VDS 220 220

4 Aadesh SAMAIYA M VDS 220 220

BOYS DOUBLE - U 15

Player Name Gender MPBA ID Date of Birth District



Ranking Vidisha Pts Total

Today 28-03 May 24 Points

1 Navika SOMANI F IDR0432 28 October 2011 IDR 495 495

2 Vanadhi CHOUDHARY F UJN0054 05 October 2011 UJN 440 440

2 Avika VERMA F DHR0054 20 April 2011 DHR 440 440

3 Kratika PATHAK F BPL0215 08 December 2011 BPL 385 385

4 Abhyudaya PAHADIYA F 11 July 2011 IDR 330 330

4 Aarohi SHEGAONKAR F 06 April 2011 IDR 330 330

4 Anannya SHARDA F IDR0386 14 November 2012 IDR 330 330

4 Saumya VERMA F IDR0387 24 August 2012 DHR 330 330

4 Preksha BHATIA F BPL0186 17 September 2012 BPL 330 330

4 Anushree AGRAWAL F RGH0017 16 September 2011 RGH 330 330

4 Arnika CHOUHAN F RGH0012 11 November 2011 RGH 330 330

GIRLS DOUBLE - U15

Player Name Gender MPBA ID Date of Birth District



Ranking Vidisha Pts Total

Today 28-03 May 24 Points

1 Priyanshi THAPLIYAL F DWS0042 17 November 2011 DWS 330 330

1 Lakshya PANDEY M GWL0068 20 August 2011 GWL 330 330

1 Kratika PATHAK F BPL0215 08 December 2011 BPL 330 330

1 Vanadhi CHOUDHARY F UJN0054 05 October 2011 UJN 330 330

2 Himanshu SARODE M IDR0302 26 January 2013 IDR 302.5 302.5

2 Anannya SHARDA F IDR0386 14 November 2012 IDR 302.5 302.5

2 Hansraj GUPTA M RGH0016 31 December 2012 RGH 302.5 302.5

2 Anushree AGRAWAL F RGH0017 16 September 2011 RGH 302.5 302.5

3 Shantanu PRAJAPATI M BPL 275 275

3 Swara THAKUR F BPL 275 275

MIXED DOUBLE - U15

Player Name Gender MPBA ID Date of Birth District


